DS 9

2. Runde
SV Isental Il 1
1 Levi Malinowsky 0
2 Denis Geist 0
3 Tim Geist 0
4 Constantin Paul Sti 1
SAV Torgelow I 1%
1 Jakob Herrmann 1
2 Philipp MaRloch 0
3 Stefan Laqua S 2
5 Gabriel Subocz 0 :

SC Hansa Dortmund | 1
2 Jingfu Zhang Yo
5 Christoph Penneka 0
6 Dr. Ulrich Gerwinn -
7 Andreas Griese R

SV Oberursel 2%
1 Jensvon Wahden O
3 Dominik Gerhard Y
5 Carolina Képke 1
6 Massoud Ghaznavi 1

Liga Gruppe B

ORr R P W

2Y2

Y

)

7

1%
1

)

0
0

SF Gern IV

Arthur Humbert
Fabian Kammer
Diana Bueckert
Alexander Rudolph

SC Erdmannhausen
Michael Weiss
Sascha Fox

Mirko Sibahn
Sebastian Kowalk

2
4
8
9

1
2
3
4

SV Wermelskirchen I

Andre Dudek
Michel Charbonnier
Andreas Mischke
Uwe Scheunemann

SK Kaltenkirchen
Jan Erik Schaper
Niko Schmidt
Theodor Berber
Noah Staubus

1
3
4
5

Tabelle

©NoO A WNE

SV Wermelskirchen Il
SC Erdmannhausen
SV Oberursel

SF Gern IV

SC Hansa Dortmund I
SV Isental Il

SAV Torgelow I

SK Kaltenkirchen

ChessBase

Sp MP
2 4
2 4
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 0
2 0

BP
52
5%

3Y2

2Y

BW
14%
14
8Y2
10
10%

%
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